BrochureBrochure
Axis7 Series
1
Residential, Commercial,
and Industrial Use
Reliable Safety in All
Applications
Versatile Electrical

structure, optional button control
* For detailed product information, visit our official website: www.cncele.com
Type designation
Model Function Contact Colour
YCD7 - P 22 G
Rail signal module D:Indicator
G:Green
R:Red
Y:Yellow
B:Blue
W:White
GR:Green+Red
380V
230V
110V
24V
12V
6.3V
Parameter Data
Rated working voltage
(AC/DC) 6.3V,12V,24V,110V,230V
Rated working current ≤20mA
Working life ≥30000h
Connecting wire 20
Tightening torque 0.8N.m
Protection grade IP20
Operation temperature -5°C~+40°C;(with daily
average≤35°C
Altitude ≤2000m
Installation category II,III
Pollution degree 2
Installation method DIN rail TH35-7.5
11
Overvoltage and Undervoltage Protection Device
YC7VAN
General
Specifications
Voltage and current display relay is a microprocessor-based voltage monitoring device for
sinale-phase AC networks to protect electrical equipment from surge voltage. The device an-
alyzes the main voltage and displays its curent value on a digital indicator. Load is switched
by electromagnetic relay. The user can set the current voltage value and delay time through
the button.The value is stored in non-volatile memory. Aluminum wires and copper wires can
be used for connection.
• Certifications: CE, EAC
• Max Current: 40/63/80A
• Working Voltage: AC 80V-300V
• Overvoltage Setting Range: 130-300V
• Undervoltage Setting Range: 80-210V
• High-precision measurement for single-
phase circuit protection
* For detailed product information, visit our official website: www.cncele.com
Built-in relay
Maximum current 40/63A
High precision
Measuring voltage
and measuring
current
Technical data YC7VAN YC7VN YC7AN
Rated Working Voltage AC 220V
Operation voltage range AC 80V-300V AC 80V-300V
Rated frequency 50Hz/60Hz
Overvoltage(>U)setting range 130-300V
Undervoltage(<U)setting range 80-210V
Rated current 40/63A(subject to prodect label) 1~40/63A(subject to prodect label)
> U and <U trip delay 1-999S Default 30S 0.5S(>Atrip delay)
Reset/start delay 1-999S Default 5S 1~999S
Voltage measurement accuracy 2% (Not exceeding 2% of the overall range) 1% (Not exceeding 1% of the overall range)

12
15
Type designation
Type Frame Inm Breaking capacity
Icu/Ics(kA) Operation Poles
YCM8 125 S P 4
MCCB
800: 500,600,700,800
1250: 1000,1250,1600
Note:
125 is the upgraded 63 frame,
160 is the upgraded 100 frame,
250 is the upgraded 225 frame,
630 is the upgraded 400 frame
125
160
250
400
630
S
15/10
25/18
25/18
35/25
35/25
-
-
P: Motor-driven
Z: Rotory handle
W: operate directly
2: two poles
3: three poles
4: four poles
YCM8    -    125   S    P    /    4    300    2    A    125A
Tripping mode and inner accessory Application Option for 4P MCCB Rated current(A)
300 2 A 125A
The first number indicate release mode
2: only with the instantaneous release
device
3: complex release
Note: the last two numbers are
attachment code
(see attachment table)
1: for distribution
2: for protecting the
motor
A: N pole without protection,
can not switch
B: N pole without protection,
can switch
C: N pole without protection,
can switch
D: N pole without protection,
can not switch
125

Air Circuit Breaker (ACB)
YCW3
Type designation
Type Rated current in scope of frame size Number of poles Installation
YC 3 - □ / □ Installation
MCCB
1600 Type In: 200A,400A,630A,800A,1000A,
1250A,1600A
2000 Type In: 630A,800A,1000A,1250A,160
0A,2000A
2500 type In:630A,800A,1000A,1250A,1600
A,2000A,2500A
3200 Type In: 2000A,2500A,3200A
4000 Type In: 2500A,3200A,4000A
6300 Type In: 4000A,5000A,6300A
3-default,
4-4 pole
Fixed type-horizontal, vertical
Drawout type-horizontal, vertical
YCW3     -         /       +  Installation  +  Control unit  +  Common use accessory  +  Optional accessory
Control unit Common use accessory Optional accessory
Intelligent controller Common use accessory Optional accessory
M type
2M type: digital display, over-current protection (overload,
short delay, instantaneous),
4P or 3P+N have earthing protection.
3M type: LCD display, over-current protection(overload,
short delay,
instantaneous), 4P or 3P+N have earthing protection.
H type
2H type: communication function, digital display, over-cur-
rent protection
(overload, short delay, instantaneous), 4P or 3P+N have
earthing protection.
3H type: communication function, LCD display, over-cur-
rent protection (overload,
short delay, instantaneous), 4P or 3P+N have earthing

- /
- /
Type designation
Product name Rated current Breaking capacity Breaking capacity
YCC7-M □□ □□ -/ □
DesIgn Serial
Number
Rated current,
expressed as the
rated working
current value of 400
(380)V and AC-3
(6A,9A,12A,16A)
The types and quantities of contacts, represented by numbers (re-
versible contactors represent the types and quantities of contacts for
a single product)
10:Indicating three normally open main contacts and one normally
open auxiliary contact
01: Indicating three normally open main contacts and one normally
closed auxiliary contact
08 :Indicating two normally open and two normally closed main con-
tacts
04:Indicating four normally open main contacts
Z represents DC op-
eration, N represents
reversible AC contactor
Product name Rated current Breaking capacity Breaking capacity
YCC7 120 AC220V 50/60Hz
YCC7 09, 12, 18, 25, 32, 38, 40, 50, 65, 80, 95, 110,
120, 160, 185, 225, 265, 330, 400, 500, 630 48,110,127,220,230,240,380,400,415 50,60.50/60
24
AC Contactor
YCC7
Complete accessories
LA8
Side auxiliary
LA8
Side auxiliary
Dust cover
Standard two LA8 Side auxiliary: To realize 2NO + 2NC auxiliary requirements, and top auxiliary can be configured as needed.
JR28s
Thermal relay
LX1-Dcoil
F4-DN11
F4-DN22
Air delay head
LA2D/LA3D
Operating conditions
No.
 Three-phase asynchronous motor power
KW(AC-3) Max Operating
Current(AC-3 380V/400V)
Contactor
Model
The number of auxiliary products
220V/230V 380V/400V 380V/400V Normally Open (NO)  Normally Closed (NC)
1 1.5 2.2 3 6 YCC7-M0610 1 0
2 1.5 2.2 3 6 YCC7-M0601 0 1
3 2.2 4 4 9 YCC7-M0910 1 0
4 2.2 4 4 9 YCC7-M0901 0 1
5 2.2 4 5.5 9 YCC7-09 1 1
6 3 5.5 4 12 YCC7-M1210 1 0
7 3 5.5 4 12 YCC7-M1201 0 1
8 3 5.5 7.5 12 YCC7-12 1 1
9 3 7.5 7.5 16 YCC7-M1610 1 0
10 3 7.5 7.5 16 YCC7-M1601 0 1
11 4 7.5 10 18 YCC7-18 1 1
12 5.5 11 15 25 YCC7-25 1 1
13 7.5 15 18.5 32 YCC7-32 1 1
14 11 18.5 30 40 YCC7-40 1 1
15 15 22 37 50 YCC7-50 1 1
16 18.5 30 37 65 YCC7-65 1 1
17 22 37 37 75 YCC7-80 1 1